RESOLUTIONS 2016

2016-01 Establishing County Policy Statute Compliance

2016-02 Open Meetings Act

2016-03 Line ltem Transfers

2016-04 Budget Increase

2016-05 NMAC Healthcare Policy Committee

2016-06 *Not Used*

2016-07 FY2016/2017 Financial Hardship

2016-08 Line Item Transfers

2016-09 Budget Increase

2016-10 Line Item Transfers

2016-11 Line Item Transfers

2016-12 Budget Increase

2016-13 Miles Maintained

2016-14 Resolution authorizing the submission of the FY17 application for the
Juvenile Adjudication Fund

2016-15 Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds

2016-16 Budget Increase

2016-17 Line Item Transfers

2016-18A  Setting Solid Waste Rates for County Customers

2016-18B Line Item Transfers

2016-19 Line Item Transfers



2016-20
2016-21
2016-22
2016-23
2016-24
2016-25
2016-26
2016-27
2016-28
2016-29
2016-30
2016-31
2016-32
2016-33
2016-34
2016-35
2016-36
2016-37
2016-38
2016-39
2016-40

GO Bond Special Election

Cash Transfers/Fund Transfers Amendment

Line Item Transfers

Budget Increase

State of Emergency- Dog Head Wildfire

Budget Adjustment- not enacted

Line Item Transfers

Budget Increase

Authorizing execution of documents- El Cabo Wind Project
Budget Increase

Cash Transfer between funds

Fourth Quarter Report for Fiscal Year 2015-2016

2016-2017 Budget Adoption (105%™ Fiscal Year)

CAP-5-17(472) Resolution — Road Dept.

SB-7808(105)17 Resolution — Road Dept.

SP-5-17(186) Resolution — Road Dept.

Adoption of the ICIP

Resolution Supporting the 2017 Legislative Priorities — NMAC
Supporting PILT & SRS Funding

Indigent Burial

Authorizing and Approving Submission of a Completed Application
for Financial Assistance and Project Approval to the New Mexico
Finance Authority; Directing Publication of a Notice of intent to

Consider an Ordinance Authorizing a Loan in a Newspaper of General



2016-41
2016-42
2016-43
2016-44
2016-45
2016-46

2016-47
2016-48
2016-49
2016-50
2016-51
2016-52
2016-53
2016-54
2016-55

Circulation within the County.

FY2015/16 Extension CAP Including letter

FY2015/16 Extension SB Including letter

FY2015/16 Extension SP Including letter

Line Item Transfers

Mexican Gray Wolves

Resolution Finding Buildings, Structures, Ruins, Rubbish, wreckage,
Or Debris upon six contiguous or connected by common road
Properties in the Bella Vista Subdivision to be a Menace to Public
Comfort, Health, Peace, or Safety and Requiring Removal

Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Line Item Transfers

Budget Increase

Authorizing the County to apply to DFA for LDWI Funding

Line Item Transfers

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds

Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds

Line Item Transfers



