RESOLUTIONS 2016

2016-01	Establishing County Policy Statute Compliance
2016-02	Open Meetings Act
2016-03	Line Item Transfers
2016-04	Budget Increase
2016-05	NMAC Healthcare Policy Committee
2016-06	*Not Used*
2016-07	FY2016/2017 Financial Hardship
2016-08	Line Item Transfers
2016-09	Budget Increase
2016-10	Line Item Transfers
2016-11	Line Item Transfers
2016-12	Budget Increase
2016-13	Miles Maintained
2016-14	Resolution authorizing the submission of the FY17 application for the
	Juvenile Adjudication Fund
2016-15	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds
2016-16	Budget Increase
2016-17	Line Item Transfers
2016-18A	Setting Solid Waste Rates for County Customers
2016-18B	Line Item Transfers
2016-19	Line Item Transfers

2016-20	GO Bond Special Election
2016-21	Cash Transfers/Fund Transfers Amendment
2016-22	Line Item Transfers
2016-23	Budget Increase
2016-24	State of Emergency- Dog Head Wildfire
2016-25	Budget Adjustment- not enacted
2016-26	Line Item Transfers
2016-27	Budget Increase
2016-28	Authorizing execution of documents- El Cabo Wind Project
2016-29	Budget Increase
2016-30	Cash Transfer between funds
2016-31	Fourth Quarter Report for Fiscal Year 2015-2016
2016-32	2016-2017 Budget Adoption (105 th Fiscal Year)
2016-33	CAP-5-17(472) Resolution — Road Dept.
2016-34	SB-7808(105)17 Resolution – Road Dept.
2016-35	SP-5-17(186) Resolution — Road Dept.
2016-36	Adoption of the ICIP
2016-37	Resolution Supporting the 2017 Legislative Priorities – NMAC
2016-38	Supporting PILT & SRS Funding
2016-39	Indigent Burial
2016-40	Authorizing and Approving Submission of a Completed Application
	for Financial Assistance and Project Approval to the New Mexico
	Finance Authority; Directing Publication of a Notice of Intent to
	Consider an Ordinance Authorizing a Loan in a Newspaper of General

Circulation within the County.

2016-41	FY2015/16 Extension CAP Including letter
2016-42	FY2015/16 Extension SB Including letter
2016-43	FY2015/16 Extension SP Including letter
2016-44	Line Item Transfers
2016-45	Mexican Gray Wolves
2016-46	Resolution Finding Buildings, Structures, Ruins, Rubbish, wreckage,
	Or Debris upon six contiguous or connected by common road
	Properties in the Bella Vista Subdivision to be a Menace to Public
	Comfort, Health, Peace, or Safety and Requiring Removal
2016-47	Line Item Transfers
2016-48	Line Item Transfers
2016-49	Line Item Transfers
2016-50	Budget Increase
2016-51	Authorizing the County to apply to DFA for LDWI Funding
2016-52	Line Item Transfers
2016-53	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds
2016-54	Cash Transfers & Line Item Transfers between Funds
2016-55	Line Item Transfers